Call Date
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015

Beat
6B10
6B40
14D40
12D10
15E20
18F50
20G10
14D50
6B50
20G80
10H40
3B10
7C10
20G60
6B40
20G80
19G10
17E10
19G10
6B40
16E30
9C10
12D10
15E20
6B10
1A50
12D20
17E10
18F40
7C30
3B10
16E20
14D10
11H30
11H20

Incident#

001257815
001257915
001261915
001265015
001269715
001275815
001279315
001281815
001283415
001288115
001294815
001302215
001306115
001312415
001315315
001320415
001326915
001350115
001351015
001351815
001357115
001359615
001360515
001365815
001370215
001380315
001383215
001383715
001386615
001392015
001394415
001395315
001395815
001396715
001397615

0:01
0:01
0:10
0:19
0:36
0:54
1:06
1:14
1:18
1:30
1:54
2:24
2:36  2:40
2:59 3:02
3:04 NULL
3:30 4:58
3:59 4:02
6:59 7:01
7:03 7:06
7:08 7:21
7:54 7:58
8:04 NULL
8:09 8:15
8:32 8:35
8:54 8:59
9:41 9:51
9:49 9:53
9:51 10:00
10:05 10:11
10:20 10:23
10:29 10:31
10:34 NULL
10:36 10:44
10:39 10:41
10:39 NULL

0:05
0:05
0:14
0:26
0:38
0:58
1:10
NULL
1:29
1:35
2:11
2:26

0:10
NULL
0:20
0:31
0:51
1:07
1:14
NULL
1:54
1:40
2:11
2:26
2:44
3:05
NULL
4:58
4:04
7:07
7:14
7:32
8:00
NULL
8:36
8:42
9:07
9:56
10:04
10:12
10:22
10:37
10:48
NULL
10:54
10:45
NULL

Time Time Time Time Call
Recv Disp Arrd Clird

0:58
0:09
2:10
2:40
2:03
6:36
5:49
1:40
2:52
3:31
2:46
7:01
6:04
5:28
3:09
6:54
4:34
9:09
8:38
8:51
10:31
8:07
14:12
11:06
10:13
11:17
13:22
11:29
12:09
11:24
10:57
10:52
11:24
13:35
10:48

Disp

Code Location Grp
2410 NIH450B-PARKER W @ 6506 N IH PNS
2419 IH450B-LITTLE YORK RD W @ 7501 PSO
2410 13610 FURMAN RD ,HO PSE
2419 10001 GULF FWY IB ,HO PSE
4440 4898 W BELLFORT AVE + 10301 S I PSW
2419 US590B-BELLAIRE @ 7226 S US 55 PSO
2410 9850 RICHMOND AVE ,HO (APT CAPWS
4440 4505 FUQUA ST ,HO PSE
4440 254 GLAZEBROOK DR ,HO PNS
2410 2500 S SH 6 + 14600 WESTHEIMEF PWS
4440 3503 MILAM ,HO PSC
2410 3700 MANGUM RD + 4800 MILWE PNS
2439 IH100B-NUS59 @ 2744 E IH 10 OE PSO
2410 800 S SH 6 + 16098 MEMORIAL DR PWS
9440 7500 N SHEPHERD DR + 700 W LIT PNS
4440 14598 PARKHOLLOW DR +2700S PWS
2410 9475 W SAM HOUSTON PKWY S ,F PWS
2410 5300 CHIMNEY ROCK RD + 5600 W\ PSW
2449 US590B-BISSONNET @ 9696 S US PSO
4440 1303 W MOUNT HOUSTON RD ,HCPNS
2410 15299 MAIN ST IB + 9198 S SAM H PSW
2430 MM 26-NIH6100B @ 10519 N IH ¢ PSO
4410 10310 TOLMAN ,HO PSE
4410 11050 S POST OAK RD ,HO PSW
2410 600 E WITCHER LN + 5800 NORDLI PSO
4410 2901 W LOOP S #101 ,HO PCN
4440 12100 BEAMER RD + 10900 HUGH PSE
4410 5401 CHIMNEY ROCK RD #1051 ,H PSW
3440 7600 RICHMOND AVE + 3200 FRES PNW
2419 7700 EASTEX FWY OB + 3400 E CRIPNE
2419 US2900B-43RD @ 12124 US 290 C PSO
4440 4001 W FUQUA ST ,HO PSW
2430 IH610IB-SCOTT @ 3923 SIH 610 E PSE
2419 SIH451B-BROADWAY @ 7935 S IH « PSC
2419 IH45IB-IH610IB @ 7187 SIH 45 1B PSC
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Clear
Unit
70Z74N
70Z74N
14D44N
12D17N
15E24N
70Z67N
20G12N
NULL
NULL
20G61H
10H48B
3B11N
70Z91N
20G53H
NULL
20G61H
19G15H
17E32D
70Z26D
70Z22D
16E44D
NULL
12D19D
15E25D
70Z18D
1A53D
12D11D
17E19D
70Z26D
70Z22D
70Z18D
NULL
14D16D
11H19D
NULL

Dispo Call Type

ACC
DUP
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
CAN
ACC
ACC
ACC
ARR
ACC
ACC
INF

ORI

INF

ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
CAN
ARR
ACC
ACC
ORI

ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
UNF
CAN
ACC
ACC
CAN

CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL/FWY
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL/FWY
CRASH/MINOR
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL/FWY
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL
CRASH/MINOR

CRASH/MINOR
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL
CRASH/MINOR
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL
CRASH/MINOR/FSGI/FWY
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL
CRASH/MINOR/REFERRED
CRASH/MINOR
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL
CRASH/MINOR/FWY
CRASH/MINOR
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL
CRASH/MAJOR/FSRA
CRASH/MINOR/FSGI
CRASH/MINOR/FSGI
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL
CRASH/MINOR/FSGI
CRASH/MINOR
CRASH/MINOR/FSGI
CRASH/MINOR/DISTURBANCE
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL/FWY
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL/FWY
CRASH/MINOR
CRASH/MAJOR/FSRA
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL/FWY
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL/FWY



1/4/2015 11H30
1/4/2015 19G10
1/4/2015 9C40
1/4/2015 7C10
1/4/2015 12D20
1/4/2015 20G80
1/4/2015 17E10
1/4/2015 6B30
1/4/2015 18F30
1/4/2015 7C50
1/4/2015 7C50
1/4/2015 20G80
1/4/2015 12D30
1/4/2015 12D30
1/4/2015 20G40
1/4/2015 17E10
1/4/2015 6B40
1/4/2015 15E30
1/4/2015 8C50
1/4/2015 10H60
1/4/2015 20G50
1/4/2015 8C60
1/4/2015 8C20
1/4/2015 8C60
1/4/2015 5F20
1/4/2015 14D40
1/4/2015 19G20
1/4/2015 6B10
1/4/2015 21150
1/4/2015 3B40
1/4/2015 5F30
1/4/2015 14D30
1/4/2015 11H20
1/4/2015 12D70
1/4/2015 19G10
1/4/2015 2A40
1/4/2015 15E40

001397915
001414815
001417615
001427915
001440015
001441915
001444515
001446715
001456715
001456915
001458215
001458515
001460015
001460815
001466415
001467615
001468815
001469515
001472715
001474715
001477515
001477615
001478515
001478715
001481115
001483915
001483415
001486615
001489115
001489315
001489415
001490515
001491715
001492215
001498915
001500315
001506015

10:41
11:44
11:55
12:28
13:09
13:12
13:18
13:25
13:56
13:57
14:00
14:01
14:09
14:12
14:30
14:34
14:37
14:38
14:49
14:56
15:01
15:03
15:05
15:06
15:13
15:23
15:24
15:32
15:36
15:39
15:39
15:44
15:45
15:48
16:05
16:07
16:28

NULL

12:16
12:03
13:58
13:26
13:23
14:44
13:29
NULL

14:12
14:36
14.08
14:20
14:51
14:42
NULL

14:44
NULL

15:20
16:45
15:06
NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

15:33
15:54
15:40
NULL

15:44
15:50
15:46
15:51
15:52
16:08
16:13
16:30

NULL

12:40
12:06
14:02
15:44
13:32
14:53
13:36
NULL

14:20
14:50
14.08
14:35
15:23
14:42
NULL

15:24
NULL

15:24
16:57
15:23
NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

15:45
16:03
15:47
NULL

15:49
16:01
15:53
15:59
16:03
16:12
16:13
16:32

10:48
15:12
14:41
14:07
17:20
14:46
16:19
14:05
13:59
18:08
15:23
14:42
16:19
15:52
16:09
14:36
15:49
14:41
15:39
18:04
16:44
15:06
15:09
15:09
15:17
17:27
17:52
15:53
15:51
17:05
16:43
17:39
17:24
20:38
18:24
17:07
18:02

2449 EXIT 40B @ 7401S1H451B,HO  PSC
4410 BELLAIRE BLVD + 6701 W SAM HO PWS
2410 12600 INDUSTRIAL RD + 1500 FED PNE
4440 1351 LOCKWOOD DR + 5500 EAST PSO

4440 9727 BLACKHAWK BLVD ,HO PSE
4440 1925 S SH 6 ,HO PWS
4410 5515 CLAREWOOD DR #97 ,HO  PSW

4440 6000 W TIDWELL RD + 5700 LOST PNS
9440 4098 HILLCROFT + 7700 WESTPAR PNW
4410 5815 MORNINGDALE ,HO PSO
4410 5815 MORNINGDALE ,HO PNE
4440 1600 S SH 6 + 14798 BRIAR FORES PWS
2410 10600 SOUTHDOWN TRACE TRL ,F PSE
4440 10600 SOUTHDOWN TRACE TRL #:PSO
2410 1611 S DAIRY ASHFORD ,HO PWS
9440 7000 ATWELL DR + 5800 EDGEMO PSW
4440 920 S VICTORY DR + 7690 KNOX S1PSO
9440 10273 S POST OAK RD ,HO (WING¢ PSW
4440 8300 TIDWELL RD ,HO PNE
4410 3200 N MACGREGOR WAY #52 ,H(PSC
4440 MEMORIAL CITY MALL @ 303 MEI PSO
2410 10800 HOMESTEAD RD + 6000 LIT PNE
2410 7000 HOMESTEAD RD + 7100 APAPNE
2410 11200 HOMESTEAD RD + 5900 HO PNE
9440 9450 HAMMERLY BLVD + 2100 BLt PNW
4440 5498 FAIRGREEN LN + 11900 MAR PSE
4410 6800 BOONE RD + 11200 BELLAIREPWS
2449 IHA50B-PARKER RD W @ 6506 N | PSO
4440 18799 JOHN F KENNEDY BLVD IB + PIA
4410 4300 N SHEPHERD DR + 698 W CRIPNS
4410 6700 W SAM HOUSTON PKWY N + PNW
2410 7730 CRESTMONT ST + 6000 KENII PSE
2419 IH610IB-LAWNDALE @ 1282 E IH € PSC
2449 48 EL DORADO BLVD + 18300 GUL PSO
2410 8300 SOUTH COURSE DR + 10300 PWS
4440 2301 KATY FWY IB + 2298 TAYLOR PCN
4410 9201 S MAIN ST IB + 2762 MURW(PSW
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NULL
70Z25D
9C32D
70Z57E
12D29E
20G76A
17E10E
6B33D
NULL
70Z57E
7C52E
20G428B
12D22E
70Z55E
20G428
NULL
6B42E
NULL
8C53E
10H50E
70Z54E
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
14D40E
19G23E
70Z59E
NULL
3B49E
5F31E
14D31E
11H21E
70Z55E
19G148B
2A53E
15E47E

CAN
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
INF
CAN
ACC
INF
BFP
ACC
ACC
ACC
CAN
ACC
REF
INF
ACC
ACC
CAN
CAN
CAN
INF
ACC
ORI
GOA
CAN
ACC
INF
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
INF
ACC

CRASH/MINOR/FWY
CRASH/MINOR/FSGI
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL
CRASH/MINOR
CRASH/MINOR
CRASH/MINOR
CRASH/MINOR/FSGI
CRASH/MINOR
CRASH/MINOR/REFERRED
CRASH/MINOR/FSGI
CRASH/MINOR/FSGI
CRASH/MINOR
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL
CRASH/MINOR
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL
CRASH/MINOR/REFERRED
CRASH/MINOR
CRASH/MINOR/REFERRED
CRASH/MINOR
CRASH/MINOR/FSGI
CRASH/MINOR
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL
CRASH/MINOR/REFERRED
CRASH/MINOR
CRASH/MINOR/FSGI
CRASH/MINOR/FWY
CRASH/MINOR
CRASH/MINOR/FSGI
CRASH/MINOR/FSGI
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL

CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL/FWY

CRASH/MINOR/FWY
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL
CRASH/MINOR
CRASH/MINOR/FSGI



1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015

6B40
12D70
12D30
18F40
17E40
17E30
19G10
5F30
2A20
18F60
15E40
18F40
18F10
11H30
18F20
2A50
3B30
24C20
10H60
5F20
20G60
1A10
11H10
1A50
2A10
20G30
2A40
17E10
17E40
18F30
4F10
15E40
18F50
17E10
3B10
9C30
19G10

001509115
001509315
001521715
001526015
001527215
001528215
001528915
001530215
001536815
001543615
001546015
001547315
001547515
001550215
001552615
001551715
001553715
001559915
001566015
001565315
001567115
001569615
001569915
001572715
001573015
001575415
001577515
001580615
001586615
001588615
001589315
001590515
001590915
001612315
001611815
001613315
001616715

16:37
16:38
17:18
17:31
17:34
17:37
17:40
17:42
18:03
18:19
18:28
18:29
18:32
18:40
18:42
18:43
18:48
19:08
19:24
19:24
19:30
19:37
19:38
19:45
19:46
19:53
20:00
20:07
20:25
20:30
20:35
20:38
20:40
21:48
21:48
21:56
22:05

16:48
16:43
17:23
17:34
17:49
NULL

17:53
17:48
18:07
18:34
18:43
18:38
18:45
18:47
NULL

18:53
19:02
19:10
NULL

19:32
19:51
19:46
21:38
19:53
19:48
20:08
20:04
21:45
NULL

NULL

NULL

20:42
21:05
22:02
21:51
22:36
22:09

16:52
16:47
NULL

17:38
17:53
NULL

18:14
18:02
18:26
18:37
18:43
18:38
18:57
18:57
NULL

18:53
19:06
19:19
NULL

19:47
19:57
19:51
21:45
20:06
19:52
20:12
20:07
21:58
NULL

NULL

NULL

20:54
21:09
NULL

22:01
22:38
22:13

16:59
17:06
17:25
17:55
19:33
17:40
20:20
19:18
19:16
19:08
21:18
18:47
20:49
21:36
19:02
21:00
20:00
20:59
20:17
22:46
21:04
23:10
21:49
21:30
20:47
21:47
23:02
23:31
20:28
20:36
20:38
21:24
21:30
22:03
23:28
22:57
23:42

4440 920 S VICTORY DR + 7690 KNOX S1PNS
3440 18301 GULF FWY IB + 50 EL DORAI PSE
2449 |HA50B-BWS8IB @ 13616 S IH 45 O PSO
2410 7800 WESTHEIMER RD + 2700 STC PNW
3440 12211 FONDREN RD #1305 ,HO  PSW
9440 9300 S GESSNER RD + 8600 REAMI PSW
4410 6700 W SAM HOUSTON PKWY S + PWS
4410 13500 NORTHWEST FWY OB + TIIPNW
4440 1000 CAVALCADE ST + 4800 ROBEIPSO
4440 9200 BELLAIRE BLVD + 6898 RANC PNW
2410 9901 S MAIN ST IB + 3199 S LOOP PSW
4410 2700 HILLCROFT + 2698 S VOSS RC PNW
4440 7701 KATY FWY IB + 998 SILBER R[ PSO
4440 3500 BROADWAY ST + 8100 HARTIPSO
4410 5005 WOODWAY DR ,HO PNW
4440 5400 NOLDA ST + 350 T CJESTER EPCN
4410 3003 ELLA BLVD ,HO (GAS EXXON) PNS
2410 3000 W LAKE HOUSTON PKWY + 4 PNE
4440 3550 GRIGGS ,HO PSO
2410 9450 HAMMERLY BLVD + 2100 BL/ PNW
2419 IH1O0WB-ELDRIDGE PKWY N @ 131PWS
4440 700 MCKINNEY ST + 1000 LOUISIA PSO
4440 2391 S WAYSIDE DR ,HO PSC
4440 3900 W ALABAMA ST + 3000 WESI PSO
2410 3000 N MAIN ST + 498 NORTH ST, PCN
2410 11890 WESTHEIMER RD ,HO (BAN PWS
4410 1809 DART ST ,HO PCN
3440 6121 HILLCROFT ,HO PSO
2410 12300 SANDPIPER DR + 6400 W Al PSW
2449 US59IB-CHIMNEYROCK @ 5631 S | PNW
9440 9308 KATY FWY OB + 1000 BLALO(PNW
4440 DISCOUNT TIRE @ 2990 S LOOP W PSW
3440 7500 BELLAIRE BLVD ,HO PNW
4440 6121 HILLCROFT ,HO PSW
2419 US2900B-MANGUM @ 10384 US .PSO
4440 4440 N MCCARTY ,HO (PILOT TRU(PNE
4440 9426 BISSONNET ST + 9600 SOUTFPWS
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6B45E
12D65E
NULL
18F43E
17E41E
NULL
70Z62E
5F39E
70Z48E
18F53E
15E34E
18F47I
70Z57E
70Z59E
NULL
2A53E
3B19SE
24C51E
NULL
5F25E
20G05C
2Y60E
11H17E
70Z50E
2A19E
20G36B
2A33E
70Z77N
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
18F53E
NULL
70Z89N
9C20N
19G19H

BFP
BFP
CAN
BFP
ACC
CAN
ACC
ACC
ACC
BFP
ACC
INF
ACC
ACC
CAN
ACC
ACC
ACC
CAN
ACC
GOA
ACC
GOA
ACC
ACC
ACC
ORI
ACC
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
BFP
CAN
ACC
INF
ACC

CRASH/MINOR
CRASH/MINOR/DISTURBANCE
CRASH/MINOR/FWY
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL
CRASH/MINOR/DISTURBANCE
CRASH/MINOR/REFERRED
CRASH/MINOR/FSGI
CRASH/MINOR/FSGI
CRASH/MINOR
CRASH/MINOR
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL
CRASH/MINOR/FSGI
CRASH/MINOR
CRASH/MINOR
CRASH/MINOR/FSGI
CRASH/MINOR
CRASH/MINOR/FSGI
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL
CRASH/MINOR
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL/FWY
CRASH/MINOR
CRASH/MINOR
CRASH/MINOR
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL
CRASH/MINOR/FSGI
CRASH/MINOR/DISTURBANCE
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL
CRASH/MINOR/FWY
CRASH/MINOR/REFERRED
CRASH/MINOR
CRASH/MINOR/DISTURBANCE
CRASH/MINOR
CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL/FWY
CRASH/MINOR
CRASH/MINOR



1/4/2015 15620 001619015 22:14 22:53 23:06 23:11 4410 5565 GASMER DR #516 ,HO (APT\PSW 70Z74N CAN CRASH/MINOR/FSGI

1/4/2015 10H60 001618715 22:15 22:26 22:38 1:29 4410 3522 S PARKWOOD DR ,HO PSC 10H68B ORI  CRASH/MINOR/FSGI

1/4/2015 3B50 001623315 22:31 22:33 22:40 2:38 2419 IH450B-IH610 @ 3492 N IH 45 0B PSO 60T60 ORI  CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL/FWY
1/4/2015 6B50 001633715 23:12 23:27 23:29 23:34 2410 11000 AIRLINE DR + 100 WESTRD PNS 6B65N JUR  CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL
1/4/2015 10H40 001645515 23:51 23:53 23:55 2:22 2410 2200 AUSTIN ST + 1400 WEBSTER PSC  10H43N ACC CRASH/MAJOR/NON FATAL
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